Project Summary: Scott Hill Road Channel #2

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 06/04/18-06/20/18

Project improved 2,757 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,047 L.F. of channel and 790 L.F. of roadside ditch. Cleaned out 1,440 L.F. of channel

and 790 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2018-616 / Scott Hill Road Channel #2

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

2018-616 / Scott Hill Road Channel #2 Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
1.0
40.0
28.0
15.0
84.0
84.0

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total
Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79
$830.60 $733.80 $50.20 $0.00 $520.70 $2,135.30
$601.96 $221.64 $180.72 $0.00 $383.87 $1,388.19
$360.80 $61.60 $50.95 $0.00 $205.45 $678.80
$1,815.15  $1,017.04  $281.87 $0.00 $1,110.02  $4,224.08
$1,815.15 $1,017.04 $281.87  $0.00 $1,110.02 $4,224.08
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