

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Scott Hill Road Channel #2

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/04/18-06/20/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,757 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,047 L.F. of channel and 790 L.F. of roadside ditch. Cleaned out 1,440 L.F. of channel and 790 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2018-616 / Scott Hill Road Channel #2	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	40.0	\$830.60	\$733.80	\$50.20	\$0.00	\$520.70	\$2,135.30
HAUL / Hauling	28.0	\$601.96	\$221.64	\$180.72	\$0.00	\$383.87	\$1,388.19
LM / Loading Materials	15.0	\$360.80	\$61.60	\$50.95	\$0.00	\$205.45	\$678.80
2018-616 / Scott Hill Road Channel #2 Sub Total	84.0	\$1,815.15	\$1,017.04	\$281.87	\$0.00	\$1,110.02	\$4,224.08
Grand Total	84.0	\$1,815.15	\$1,017.04	\$281.87	\$0.00	\$1,110.02	\$4,224.08

Before During After









